
E DIV: BEG INTERS S R/W LAKE DRI
& W R/W PATTERSON ST, RUN S 55.8
W APPROX 192 FT, N 51.20 FT TO S

BALLANCE JANET B/BALLANCE WILLIAM KENNETH
400 SW DEKLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13126-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/20/2016 DF 0.23 7,664 0 0 7,664

STANDARD
1

53,013
3,200
7,664
63,877
5,784
58,093

0
58,093
63,877

0

63,877

1210/1371 2/25/2011 WD Q I 01 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELAINE K TOLAR

JANET B & WILLIAM K

1192/1979 4/09/2010 QC U I 11 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRIS T & THERESA KER

ELAINE K TOLAR  (FO
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LAND:1:1: 0.23 AC

HX Base Yr

796 NE LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 893 81.5443 91.33 81,558 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 850

BAS 850 100 850 50,460

FST 40 55 22 1,306

UOP 104 20 21 1,247

994 893 53,013

BAS= W34 S11 FST= W5 S8 E5 N8$ S14 E21 UOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$
E13 N25$.

BAS

34

11

14

21 13

25

FST

5

8

5

8

UOP8

13

8

13

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 28 25 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 0 0 3 50 750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CI 56.00 192.00 10,219.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,664


